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1 ����� ���	
 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.34 0.00 0.00 3.34 3000 12000 60min 9 3days
���� ��. 9 ���� ���	 

� �� �!��"#$ � %&�

���� ��. 9 ��'&� %&�, 

!)*� %&�

02.11.24 03.11.24

05.11.24 06.11.24

08.11.24 07.11.24

11.11.24 10.11.24

14.11.24 13.11.24

17.11.24 16.11.24

23.11.24 19.11.24

26.11.24 22.11.24

29.11.24 25.11.24

30.11.24

2
&�./ �	 

�&��� �$0
8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.80 4000 16000 90min 9,13 3days

���� ��. 9 &�./ �	 

�$0, ���� ��. 13 !��1 �$0

���� ��. 9 23!�%*� 

�&��� �$0, /./ ���	 

�&��� �$0, 4!	 ��5� 

�$0

���� ��. 13 

&�� �6 %&� 

%�& )7�� �$0

/./. ���	 �&��� 

�$0, *�8� &�	 

�$0

02.11.24 31.10.24 03.11.24 01.11.24

06.11.24 04.11.24 07.11.24 05.11.24

10.11.24 08.11.24 11.11.24 09.11.24

14.11.24 12.11.24 15.11.24 13.11.24

18.11.24 16.11.24 19.11.24 17.11.24

22.11.24 20.11.24 23.11.24 21.11.24

26.11.24 24.11.24 27.11.24 25.11.24

30.11.24 28.11.24 29.11.24

3 9:�; %&� 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.11 0.00 0.30 0.30 3000 12000 90min 15 3days ���� ��. 15 <=)>���
���� ��. 15 <=)>��� 

?@ �<7 II

���� ��.15 9:�; 

%&�

02.11.24 03.11.24 01.11.24

05.11.24 06.11.24 04.11.24

08.11.24 09.11.24 07.11.24

11.11.24 12.11.24 10.11.24

14.11.24 15.11.24 13.11.24

17.11.24 18.11.24 16.11.24

20.11.24 21.11.24 19.11.24

23.11.24 24.11.24 22.11.24

26.11.24 27.11.24 25.11.24

29.11.24 30.11.24 28.11.24
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4 <=)>��� 16.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 6240 24960 90min 14,15,16,20 3days

���� �� 16 

>BC&��)$��	 �&��� 

�$0 <��; ��D�)�$0

���� ��. 15 ����0&	 

&�EF, �EG&��#$H �, 

����)&�� %&�

���� ��. 16 

�I�!*J�	 &�EF, 

&��� �$0, 

�I�!*J�	 �&��� 

�$0

��)7*'G&� 

� �� 70�KL�� 

%&� ���� ��. 21 

��'&� %&�

04.11.24 01.11.24 02.11.24 03.11.24

07.11.24 05.11.24 06.11.24 06.11.24

11.11.24 12.11.24 09.11.24 10.11.24

14.11.24 15.11.24 13.11.24 13.11.24

18.11.24 19.11.24 16.11.24 17.11.24

21.11.24 22.11.24 20.11.24 20.11.24

25.11.24 26.11.24 23.11.24 24.11.24

28.11.24 29.11.24 27.11.24 27.11.24

30.11.24

5 &I�!;��E 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 14.00 1.40 5000 20000 90min 17 3days

���� �� 17  /K�=*�� 

�&��� �$0 ��E�*� � 

�$0

���� ��. 17 
F*	 

&����� &�EF "�� %&�

���� ��. 17 &�#7 

%&�, � ��:� 	 

�$0

���� ��. 17 

��)7*�� ��MC&� 

�$0, �!�E	 �$0

���� ��. 17 

&�./ �	 �$0. 

%���@��� �$0

01.11.24 03.11.24 02.11.24 04.11.24 01.11.24

05.11.24 06.11.24 06.11.24 07.11.24 04.11.24

08.11.24 10.11.24 09.11.24 11.11.24 08.11.24

12.11.24 13.11.24 13.11.24 14.11.24 11.11.24

15.11.24 17.11.24 16.11.24 18.11.24 15.11.24

19.11.24 20.11.24 20.11.24 21.11.24 18.11.24

22.11.24 24.11.24 23.11.24 25.11.24 22.11.24

26.11.24 27.11.24 27.11.24 28.11.24 25.11.24

29.11.24 30.11.24 29.11.24

6  ��N#7 	 %&� 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 3200 12800 90min 19 3days

���� ��. 19 ?@&DO�= 

�E��B�G&�H �, &�.P 

%&�, �0K�0&	 %&� Q�7 

%&�

01.11.24

05.11.24
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12.11.24

15.11.24

19.11.24

22.11.24

26.11.24

29.11.24
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7 >� C&�R !��E 23.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.12 0.00 0.00 2.30 6000 24000 90min 17,18,20,21 3days

���� �� 20,21 ��0��K %&�, 

��.�&. %&�, 70)$M %&�, 

��E�� &��O	

���� ��. 17 

���	F*��	 �&���,  

>� C&�R !��E

���� ��. 18 �� ) 

%&�. �N*ED"S %&�, 

70�KL�� %&�.

���� ��. 18 �TU� 

20 ��EC�&�D�O 

�0&	 �$0, 

����K %&�.

03.11.24 01.11.24 02.11.24 02.11.24

06.11.24 04.11.24 05.11.24 05.11.24

09.11.24 07.11.24 08.11.24 08.11.24

12.11.24 10.11.24 16.11.24 11.11.24

15.11.24 13.11.24 14.11.24 14.11.24

18.11.24 16.11.24 17.11.24 17.11.24

21.11.24 19.11.24 20.11.24 20.11.24

24.11.24 22.11.24 23.11.24 23.11.24

27.11.24 25.11.24 26.11.24 26.11.24

30.11.24 28.11.24 29.11.24 29.11.24

8 !�#7 %&� 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 2000 8000 90min 24,26 3days

���� ��. 26 &DO�����	 

�$0,  �N�V �$0, WX��E 

�$0

���� ��. 24, 16 !�#7 %&� 

�)���7 %&�

���� ��. 26 

&�� �N� �$0, &�#7 

%&�

02.11.24 03.11.24 01.11.24

05.11.24 06.11.24 04.11.24

08.11.24 09.11.24 07.11.24

11.11.24 12.11.24 10.11.24

14.11.24 15.11.24 13.11.24

17.11.24 18.11.24 16.11.24

20.11.24 21.11.24 19.11.24

23.11.24 24.11.24 22.11.24

26.11.24 27.11.24 25.11.24

29.11.24 30.11.24 28.11.24

9 Y
 &�EF 15.00 0.00 10.00 5.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 1.50 3046 12184 90min 27,28 3days
���� ������ ������ ������ ��. . . . 26 26 26 26 !�:7; &�EF!�:7; &�EF!�:7; &�EF!�:7; &�EF, , , , 

�!���: &�EF�!���: &�EF�!���: &�EF�!���: &�EF

���� ������ ������ ������ ��. . . . 28282828, , , , �&�$�O� �&�$�O� �&�$�O� �&�$�O� 

%&�%&�%&�%&�, , , , !G&� %&�!G&� %&�!G&� %&�!G&� %&�

���� ������ ������ ������ ��. . . . 27272727, , , , 

��Z�)7 %&� H7* ��Z�)7 %&� H7* ��Z�)7 %&� H7* ��Z�)7 %&� H7* 

&�EF&�EF&�EF&�EF

02.11.24 01.11.24 03.11.24

05.11.24 04.11.24 06.11.24

08.11.24 07.11.24 09.11.24

11.11.24 10.11.24 12.11.24

14.11.24 13.11.24 15.11.24

17.11.24 16.11.24 18.11.24

20.11.24 19.11.24 21.11.24

23.11.24 22.11.24 24.11.24

26.11.24 25.11.24 27.11.24

29.11.24 28.11.24 30.11.24

ெமா�த� 92.00 0.00 28.00 62.00 1.79 0.00 14.30 13.44 0.00


